
RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Western Illinois University 2001 1 M 360 9

2 Saginaw Valley State University 2001 1 M 268 0

3 Lindenwood University 2001 1 M 258 0

4 Purdue University 2001 1 M 250 0

5 Michigan State University 2001 1 M 186 0

6 St. John's University 2001 1 M 182 0

7 Arizona State University 2001 1 M 160 0

8 Morehead State University 2001 1 M 158 0

9 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 2001 1 M 136 0

10 West Texas A&M University 2001 1 M 134 0

11 Florida State University 2001 1 M 119 0

12 St. Peter's College 2001 1 M 96 0

13 Penn State University 2001 1 M 87 0

14 Central Missouri State Univ. 2001 1 M 78 0

15 Wichita State University 2001 1 M 77 0

16 Northern Illinois University 2001 1 M 73 0

17 Indiana University 2001 1 M 72 0

18 Pikeville College 2001 1 M 50 0

19 San Jose State University 2001 1 M 32 0

20 Indiana State University 2001 1 M 28 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Western Illinois University 2001 2 M 334 6

2 Saginaw Valley State University 2001 2 M 304 3

3 Wichita State University 2001 2 M 248 0

4 Purdue University 2001 2 M 228 0

5 Arizona State University 2001 2 M 223 0

6 Lindenwood University 2001 2 M 208 0

7 Morehead State University 2001 2 M 206 0

8 Michigan State University 2001 2 M 152 0

9 Penn State University 2001 2 M 143 0

10 Erie Community College 2001 2 M 131 0

11 St. John's University 2001 2 M 128 0

12 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 2001 2 M 102.5 0

13 Kansas /University of 2001 2 M 100 0

14 West Texas A&M University 2001 2 M 82 0

15 San Jose State University 2001 2 M 63 0

16 St. Peter's College 2001 2 M 62 0

17 Central Missouri State Univ. 2001 2 M 31 0

18 Florida State University 2001 2 M 28.5 0

19 Indiana University 2001 2 M 24 0

20 Pikeville College 2001 2 M 19.5 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Wichita State University 2001 3 M 288 5

2 Saginaw Valley State University 2001 3 M 268 2

3 Purdue University 2001 3 M 250 1

4 Western Illinois University 2001 3 M 230 0



5 Arizona State University 2001 3 M 192 0

6 Morehead State University 2001 3 M 162 0

6 St. John's University 2001 3 M 162 0

8 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 2001 3 M 154 0

9 Michigan State University 2001 3 M 136 0

10 Kansas /University of 2001 3 M 134 0

11 San Jose State University 2001 3 M 100 0

12 Penn State University 2001 3 M 83 0

13 Lindenwood University 2001 3 M 64 0

14 California State Univ. - Fresno 2001 3 M 61 0

15 St. Peter's College 2001 3 M 60 0

16 Central Florida /University of 2001 3 M 58 0

17 Erie Community College 2001 3 M 39 0

18 Washington State University 2001 3 M 34 0

19 Central Missouri State Univ. 2001 3 M 20 0

19 Florida State University 2001 3 M 20 0


